"SUNSHINE" MEETING NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Common Council of the City of Terre Haute will hold a public hearing in the City Hall Courtroom on Thursday, October 2, 2014 at 6:00pm for the purpose of considering the following:

AGENDA

Meetings of the Terre Haute City Council are recorded and broadcast on Time Warner Cable Television. City Council meeting videos may also be available for viewing on the City's website. Your attendance at this public meeting may result in the recording and broadcast of your image and/or voice. By remaining in the room, you are giving your permission to be recorded and televised.

RESOLUTION 28, 2014

Amending Resolution 21, 2014, Real Property Tax Abatement for NMP Properties LLC < Auler>

RESOLUTION 29, 2014

Transfer of \$116,038.00 in the Transit Budget <Morris>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 33, 2014

Rezoning of property located at 706 South 7th Street < Nation>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 21, 2014

The 2015 City Hall Employees Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 22, 2014

The 2015 Parks and Recreation Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 23, 2014

The 2015 MVH (Street) Department Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 24, 2014

The 2015 Transit Utility Salaries <Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 25, 2014

The 2015 Cemetery Salaries <Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 26, 2014

The 2015 Wastewater Utilities Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 27, 2014

The 2015 Fire Department Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 28, 2014

The 2015 Police Department Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 29, 2014

The 2015 City Judge Salary < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 30, 2014

The 2015 City Clerk Salary < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 31, 2014

The 2015 City Council Salaries < Loudermilk>

SPECIAL ORDINANCE 32, 2014

The 2015 Mayor Salary <Loudermilk>

RESOLUTION 27, 2014

Approving the 2015 Terre Haute Sanitary District Budget and Tax Rate < Loudermilk>

APPROPRIATION 21, 2014

The 2015 City of Terre Haute Budget <Loudermilk>

RESOLUTION 22, 2014

Transfer of \$5,750.00 in the Council's Budget <Loudermilk>

Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk

Any individual who requires an auxiliary aid or service for effective communication, or a modification of policies or procedures to participate in a public meeting, program, service, or activity of the City of Terre Haute, should contact Jeff Lorick, ADA Coordinator, 1101 S. 13th Street, Terre Haute, IN 47807, (812) 232-0110, as soon as possible, but no later than 48 hours before the scheduled event.

ATTENDANCE			
	Present	Absent	
All	Х		
Auler	Х		
Azar	Х		
Chalos	Х		
Garrison		Х	
Loudermilk	Х		
Morris	Х		
Mullican	Х		
Nation	Х		
TOTAL:	8	1	

	YES	NO
All		
Azar		
Chalos		
Garrison		
Loudermilk		
Morris		
Mullican		
Nation		
Auler		
TOTAL:		
Motion:		
Second:		

	YES	NO
All		
Azar		
Chalos		
Garrison		
Loudermilk		
Morris		
Mullican		
Vation		
Auler		
TOTAL	L:	
Motion:		·
Second:		

	YES	NO
All		
Azar		
Chalos		
Garrison		
Loudermilk		
Morris		
Mullican		
Nation		
Auler		
TC	OTAL:	
Motion:		
Second:		

	YES	NO
All		
Azar		
Chalos		
Garrison		
Loudermilk		
Morris		
Mullican		
Nation		
Auler		
TOTAL:		
Motion:		
Second:		

ADJOURN		
	YES	NO
All		
Azar		
Chalos		
Garrison		
Loudermilk		
Morris		
Mullican		
Nation		
Auler		
TOTAL:		
Motion: AZAR	•	
Second: LOUDERMILK		